Joint Chambers of Commerce Golf Tournament

Saturday, August 18th
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Roberts Eihmanis

Ridolfs Kelle

Uldis Kelle

Aigars Tukulis

32

28

60

52

Andris Eihmanis

Laima Luse

Agita Tretjakova

Iréna Vitola

33

33

66

57

Janis Taukacs

Vilmars Jansons

Girts Riida

Arnolds Culksténs

10

35

32

67

57

Renats Lokomets

Vadims Reinfelds

Artjoms Milovs

Olegs Cernikovs

11

35

33

68

57

Douglas Balchin

Alexander Pavulans

David Lozinsky

Thomas Hellstrom

32

32

64

58

Ervins Hazenfuss

Janis Vilums

Janis Kuze

Normunds Sams

11

36

33

69

58

Girts Gutpelcs

Miks Zavelis

Janis Vais|a

Anda Vais|a

10

35

35

70

60




Stig Arntsen

Kaare Birkeland

Jan Petter Dyrud

Karlis Plensners

11

34

37

34

71

60

Ivars Gerhards

Ugis Drengers

Juris Jonaitis

Guntis Ucelnieks

34

36

34

70

61

10

Péteris Cimanis

Nils Olof Alstrom

Karlis Skalbergs

Raivis Mackevics

34

37

34

71

63

11

Guntars Vaisla

Bruno Mellis

Girts Révalds

Agita Melle

11

37

37

37

74

63

12

Skaidrite Verbicka

Jevgeénijs Verbickis

Ineta Révalde

Vita Priedite

12

40

39

40

79

67

13

Stephen Cunninghem

Jonathon Clark

Kevin Kipke

John Wawrzniak

16

41

42

41

83

68

14

Maris Freifalts

Eduards Freifalts

Edgars Grapmanis

Rein Leipalu

15

40

44

40

84

69

15

Michael Skadhauge

Kurt Flodin

Linda Laganovska

Marina Flodin

15

42

44

42

86

71




